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01.06.2024

Gang: 2

1a Collaud Romain *** 20

+ Rüegg Daniel * 10
+ Schärz Remo 10  

1b Jacquaz Fabien 20

+ Koller Rémi 10
+ Pürro David * 10  

2a Gapany Benjamin *** 19.75

+ Waser Christoph * 10
+ Varone Luc * 9.75

2b Krebs Clemens * 19.75

+ Emonet Fabien ** 9.75
+ Esseiva Olivier 10  

2c Zbinden Dario * 19.75

+ Fankhauser Hans * 9.75
+ Moos Loïc 10  

2d Zbinden Lukas * 19.75

+ Pasquier Loïc * 9.75
+ Berger Sascha 10

3 Moser Steven ** 19.5

+ Haenni Stéphane ** 9.75
+ Wieland Janis ** 9.75  

4a Schöpfer Dio ** 19

- Stoll Thomas * 9
+ Rossy Yannick * 10  

4b Stoll Thomas * 19

- Schöpfer Dio ** 9
+ Crettaz Olivier * 10

5a Bader Fabian ** 18.75

- Kramer Lario *** 8.75
+ Pollinger Kevin 10  

5b Dubey Gaël * 18.75

- Barras André * 8.75
+ Jelk Silvio 10  

5c Dufey Gil * 18.75

- Schläfli Hugo ** 8.75
+ Liard Samuel 10

5d Fankhauser Yanik 18.75

+ Wyssen Luca 9.75
- Barras David * 9  

5e Kramer Lario *** 18.75

- Bader Fabian ** 8.75
+ Barras André * 10  

5f Murer Andy ** 18.75

- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
+ Deschenaux Martin 10

5g Pellet Leon 18.75

+ Châtelain Sebastien 10
- Haldi Sami * 8.75  

5h Schläfli Hugo ** 18.75

- Dufey Gil * 8.75
+ Cochrane Benjamin 10  

5i Tornare Paul ** 18.75

- Hofer Sven *** 8.75
+ Fankhauser Tom 10

5j Waser Raphael 18.75

+ Wieland Timon 10
- Siegenthaler Leo ** 8.75  

6a Balimann Sandro * 18.5

- Zbinden Silvan * 8.75
+ Loup Alexandre * 9.75  

6aa Zbinden Samuel 18.5

o Berger Sascha 8.5
+ Lustenberger Roman 10

6b Cottier Marco 18.5

- Pollinger Kevin 8.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe 9.75  

6c Gottofrey Marc ** 18.5

- Murer Andy ** 8.75
+ Gander Martin 9.75  

6d Hofer Sven *** 18.5

- Tornare Paul ** 8.75
+ Ducry Antoine ** 9.75

6e Matthey Mickaël ** 18.5

- Stoll Simon ** 8.75
+ Loup Grégoire 9.75  

6f Menoud Liam 18.5

- Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.75
+ Boschung Levin 9.75  

6g Siegenthaler Leo ** 18.5

+ Gottofrey Luc * 9.75
- Waser Raphael 8.75

6h Zbinden Silvan * 18.5

- Balimann Sandro * 8.75
+ Stoll Simon ** 9.75  

6i Berger Dilan 18.5

+ Piccand Mathew 10
o Pasquier Loïc * 8.5  

6j Burri Flemming 18.5

+ Cerf Quentin 10
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.5

6k Châtelain Sebastien 18.5

o Pellet Leon 8.5
+ Henneberger Ludovic 10  

6l Cochrane Benjamin 18.5

+ Bolomey Mathieu 10
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.5  

6m Emonet Frédéric ** 18.5

o Varone Luc * 8.5
+ Berger Alan 10

6n Esseiva Olivier 18.5

+ Pellaton Gabriel 10
o Krebs Clemens * 8.5  

6o Fankhauser Tom 18.5

+ Wirth Tobias 10
o Tornare Paul ** 8.5  

6p Haenni Stéphane ** 18.5

o Moser Steven ** 8.5
+ Burri Flemming 10

6q Leuenberger Gian 18.5

o Gander Martin 8.5
+ Gaudard Jeremy 10  

6r Liard Samuel 18.5

+ Carron Léandre 10
o Dufey Gil * 8.5  

6s Mollet Ivan ** 18.5

o Wieland Janis ** 8.5
+ Clément Aurélien 10

6t Moos Loïc 18.5

+ Henneberger Ludovic 10
o Zbinden Dario * 8.5  

6u Portmann Fabio * 18.5

o Pürro David * 8.5
+ Diethelm Samuel 10  

6v Roux Blaise 18.5

o Loup Grégoire 8.5
+ Cerf Quentin 10

6w Schärz Remo 18.5

+ Haldi Sami * 10
o Collaud Romain *** 8.5  

6x Suchet Yannick 18.5

+ Lustenberger Roman 10
o Monney Branighan * 8.5  

6y Wieland Janis ** 18.5

+ Mollet Ivan ** 10
o Moser Steven ** 8.5



6z Wieland Timon 18.5

o Waser Raphael 8.5
+ Carron Léandre 10  

7a Aeschbacher Ivo 18.25

+ Lauber Grégoire 9.75
o Gottofrey Luc * 8.5  

7b Berger Alan 18.25

+ Gaudard Jeremy 9.75
o Emonet Frédéric ** 8.5

7c Berger Sascha 18.25

+ Zbinden Samuel 9.75
o Zbinden Lukas * 8.5  

7d Bielmann Benjamin 18.25

o Ganière William 8.5
+ Bolomey Mathieu 9.75  

7e Clément Aurélien 18.25

+ Peterman Lee 9.75
o Mollet Ivan ** 8.5

7f Deschenaux Martin 18.25

+ Docourt Nicolas 9.75
o Murer Andy ** 8.5  

7g Ducry Antoine ** 18.25

+ Monney Branighan * 9.75
o Hofer Sven *** 8.5  

7h Emonet Fabien ** 18.25

o Krebs Clemens * 8.5
+ Ganière William 9.75

7i Fankhauser Hans * 18.25

o Zbinden Dario * 8.5
+ Ulrich Nicolas 9.75  

7j Gander Martin 18.25

+ Leuenberger Gian 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.5  

7k Ganière William 18.25

+ Bielmann Benjamin 9.75
o Emonet Fabien ** 8.5

7l Gottofrey Luc * 18.25

o Siegenthaler Leo ** 8.5
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 9.75  

7m Jelk Silvio 18.25

+ Levati Pouly Mahe 9.75
o Dubey Gaël * 8.5  

7n Koller Rémi 18.25

o Jacquaz Fabien 8.5
+ Pellaton Gabriel 9.75

7o Lauber Grégoire 18.25

o Aeschbacher Ivo 8.5
+ Peterman Lee 9.75  

7p Loup Grégoire 18.25

+ Roux Blaise 9.75
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5  

7q Monney Branighan * 18.25

o Ducry Antoine ** 8.5
+ Suchet Yannick 9.75

7r Pürro David * 18.25

+ Portmann Fabio * 9.75
o Jacquaz Fabien 8.5  

7s Pasquier Loïc * 18.25

o Zbinden Lukas * 8.5
+ Berger Dilan 9.75  

7t Piccand Mathew 18.25

o Berger Dilan 8.5
+ Docourt Nicolas 9.75

7u Varone Luc * 18.25

+ Emonet Frédéric ** 9.75
o Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5  

7v Waser Christoph * 18.25

o Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5
+ Bapst Ludovic * 9.75  

7w Wyssen Luca 18.25

o Fankhauser Yanik 8.5
+ Wirth Tobias 9.75

8a Barras David * 17.75

- Collaud Bastien * 8.75
- Fankhauser Yanik 9  

8b Herzog Aron 17.75

- Boschung Levin 8.75
- Von Niederhäusern Marcel 9  

8c Von Niederhäusern Marcel 17.75

- Menoud Liam 8.75
- Herzog Aron 9

9a Collaud Bastien * 17.5

- Barras David * 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel * 8.75  

9b Diethelm Samuel 17.5

- Ulrich Nicolas 9
o Portmann Fabio * 8.5  

9c Loup Alexandre * 17.5

- Rossy Yannick * 9
o Balimann Sandro * 8.5

9d Rossy Yannick * 17.5

- Loup Alexandre * 9
o Schöpfer Dio ** 8.5  

10a Bapst Ludovic * 17.25

- Crettaz Olivier * 8.75
o Waser Christoph * 8.5  

10b Barras André * 17.25

- Dubey Gaël * 8.75
o Kramer Lario *** 8.5

10c Boschung Levin 17.25

- Herzog Aron 8.75
o Menoud Liam 8.5  

10d Crettaz Olivier * 17.25

- Bapst Ludovic * 8.75
o Stoll Thomas * 8.5  

10e Haldi Sami * 17.25

o Schärz Remo 8.5
- Pellet Leon 8.75

10f Pollinger Kevin 17.25

- Cottier Marco 8.75
o Bader Fabian ** 8.5  

10g Rüegg Daniel * 17.25

o Collaud Romain *** 8.5
- Collaud Bastien * 8.75  

10h Stoll Simon ** 17.25

- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75
o Zbinden Silvan * 8.5

10i Ulrich Nicolas 17.25

- Diethelm Samuel 8.75
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.5  

11a Bolomey Mathieu 17

o Cochrane Benjamin 8.5
o Bielmann Benjamin 8.5  

11b Carron Léandre 17

o Liard Samuel 8.5
o Wieland Timon 8.5

11c Cerf Quentin 17

o Burri Flemming 8.5
o Roux Blaise 8.5  

11d Docourt Nicolas 17

o Deschenaux Martin 8.5
o Piccand Mathew 8.5  

11e Gaudard Jeremy 17

o Berger Alan 8.5
o Leuenberger Gian 8.5

11f Henneberger Ludovic 17

o Moos Loïc 8.5
o Châtelain Sebastien 8.5  

11g Levati Pouly Mahe 17

o Jelk Silvio 8.5
o Cottier Marco 8.5  

11h Lustenberger Roman 17

o Suchet Yannick 8.5
o Zbinden Samuel 8.5

11i Pellaton Gabriel 17

o Esseiva Olivier 8.5
o Koller Rémi 8.5  

11j Peterman Lee 17

o Clément Aurélien 8.5
o Lauber Grégoire 8.5  

11k Wirth Tobias 17

o Fankhauser Tom 8.5
o Wyssen Luca 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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